
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

48 

79 

27 

72 

11 

22 

98 

16 

9 

Last Name 

BRIANTI 

RAGUSA 

ROSSI 

FINELLO 

COMO 

ZUCCHINI 

CECCHI 

MACRELLI 

MICELI 

First Name 

Thomas 

Salvatore 

Thomas 

Alessio 

Marco 

Enrico 

Roberto 

Manuel 

Biagio 

Class 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

MOTO4 

Model/Engine 

IMR 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

BUCCI 

IMR 

PHANTOM 

PHANTOM 

Club 

SPOLETO 

NOVAEDIL  

PASOLINI 

AZEGLIO 

MONZA 

DUCALE 

PHANTOM CORSE 

NOVAEDIL R. 

Best Tm 

1:17.526 

1:17.882 

1:18.028 

1:18.135 

1:18.554 

1:21.027 

1:22.088 

1:23.394 

1:23.924 

Diff 

0.356 

0.502 

0.609 

1.028 

3.501 

4.562 

5.868 

6.398 

Gap 

0.356 

0.146 

0.107 

0.419 

2.473 

1.061 

1.306 

0.530 

In Lap 

7 

9 

14 

6 

3 

9 

3 

6 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/05/2018 15.55.21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

Moto4-125 SP 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali Moto4 

Qualifying started at 15:33:39 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

26/05/2018 15:33 


